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Aaron Flautt aaron.flautt@aecom.com AECOM 1-214-263-4763
Alberto Casado alberto.casado@whitesummitcap.com White Summit Capital 34-690-098447
Amy Smith amy.smith@pqminc.com PQM 1-512-659-6020
Belen Valdovinos mvaldovinos@fugro.com Fugro 1-979-450-1328
Ben Dees ben.dees@fluor.com Fluor 1-815-451-1799
Bianca Giacobone bianca.giacobone@acuris.com Acuris 1-214-237-8019
Bob  Lanham blanham@wbctx.com Williams Brothers Construction Co., Inc. 1-713-522-9821
Brian Carlson brian.carlson@parsons.com Parsons 1-314-356-0362
Chris Cotter ccotter@lja.com LJA Engineering, Inc. 1-713-203-2679
Clay  Smith csmith@wbctx.com Williams Brothers Construction Co., Inc. 1-713-522-9821
Cliff Hall cliff.hall@stantec.com Stantec 1-214-912-5892
David Casteel dcasteel@wbctx.com Williams Brothers Construction Co., Inc. 1-713-522-9821
Dennis Turner dennis.turner@pavetex.com PaveTex Engineering 1-281-245-4231
Dominick Trupia dominick.trupia@vrxglobal.com VRX 1-281-686-4909
Douglas Stephens dstephens@sam-cs.biz SAM-CS 1-713-497-6015
Francois Wasselin francois.wasselin@americanglobal.com American Global LLC 1-305-417-4283
Frank Yuan frankyuan@beyondet.com Beyond Engineering 1-512-586-86898
GUSTAVO DELGADO MARTIN gustavo.delgado@fccco.com FCC Construction Inc. 1-786-961-0378
Greg Baker greg.baker@aguirre-fields.com Aguirre & Fields 1-469-337-1628
Holly Becka holly.becka@vrxglobal.com VRX, Inc. 1-972-309-9700
JESUS DE LA FUENTE jmfuente@fccco.com FCC CONSTRUCTION 1-305-775-0133
Jeff Collins jcollins@lja.com LJA Engineering 1-713-899-9519
Jeff Wagner jwagner@ferrovial.us Ferrovial Agroman US Corp. 1-512-217-8162
Jesse Khangura jkhangura@wbctx.com Williams Brothers Construction Co., Inc. 1-713-522-9821
Joel Schramm jschramm@othon.com OTHON 1-832-258-3761
John Doe anme@adsa.com ABC 1-214-125-698
John Payton jpayton@michels.us Michels Corporation 1-414-232-3632
Jorge Nevares jnevares@cedarrightofway.com CEDAR Right of Way Services, LLC 1-281-787-7037
Kevin Omachel kevin@buyersbarricades.com Buyers Barricades Houston LLC 1-281-453-6400
Livia  Mihaescu livia.mihaescu@fccco.com FCC Construction 1-239-703-6504
MARIANO PEREZ OTERO mperezo@prointec.es PROINTEC USA, LLC 1-817-521-3289
MAXIMO SERRANO ARGUELLO mserrano@fcc.es FCC CONSTRUCTION INC. 1-786-644-8330
Marcellette  Gardner marcellette.gardner@fccco.com FCC Construction 1-786-973-9950
Mauricio Ruiz mauricio@thetranstecgroup.com The Transtec Group, Inc. 1-512-944-8952
Mike Rudd michael.rudd@aecom.com AECOM 1-281-675-3573
Nate Poen napoen@laneconstruct.com Lane Construction 1-469-964-7204
Nyree Quintero nyree.quintero@tylin.com T. Y. Lin International 1-786-901-2649
PIETRO CERVEGLIERI pc@lciprecon.com LCIPRECON 39-349-621-3406
Parker Meeks pmeeks@trccompanies.com TRC 1-346-306-9766
Patrick Kenney pkenney@tweinc.com Tolunay-Wong Engineers, Inc. 1-713-722-7064
Patty Matthews patty.matthews@aecom.com AECOM 1-281-675-1815
Rafael Valero rvalero@aztec.us Aztec 1-480-648-2979
Randy Rogers rrogers@wbctx.com Williams Brothers Construction Co., Inc. 1-713-522-9821
Reddy Edulakanti reddy.edulakanti@hdrinc.com HDR 1-7135763558
Robert Carballo robert.carballo@stantec.com Stantec Consulting Services Inc. 1-305-445-2900
Robert Schwab robert.schwab@vrxglobal.com VRX, INC. 1-347-901-0803
Sarah Mubashir sarah.mubashir@zurichna.com Zurich 1-646-369-8368
Seth Schulgen sschulgen@wbctx.com Williams Brothers Construction Co., Inc. 1-713-522-9821
Stanley Yin syin@tweinc.com Tolunay-Wong Engineers, Inc. 1-713-722-7064
Stefania Ibague sibague@othon.com OTHON, INC. 1-713-975-8555
Tracey  Aping taping@wbctx.com Williams Brothers Construction Co., Inc. 1-713-522-9821
Wesley Stanley wesley.stanley@parsons.com Parsons Transportation Group 1-214-502-2409
William Gunkle wgunkle@civltecheng.com Civiltech Engineering 1-281-889-1101
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